
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Num. 

56 

64 

77 

49 

44 

59 

48 

57 

69 

61 

75 

68 

62 

39 

51 

53 

54 

42 

65 

63 

67 

38 

46 

43 

40 

50 

58 

45 

66 

60 

Nome 

Beyeler Nicolas 

Cremona Raffael 

Petrogalli Ivangabriel 

Sanchez Fernando 

Maffongelli Marco 

Mele Pier Francesco 

Pontiggia Michael 

Giamboni Mattia 

Bossi Marco 

Rossi Ricky 

Romelli Diego 

Galli Stefano 

Ambrosini Reto 

Arrigo Giuliano 

Tentori Jeremia 

Verzeroli Jonny 

Zanin Andrea 

Gaggini Jonathan 

Ferrazzi Lorenzo 

Barilli James 

Murtas Riccardo 

Albertoni Davide 

Pongelli Lorenzo 

Grassi Nicolas 

Bettoni Stefano 

Speranza Marlon 

Guaita Alessio 

Pedrotti Iker 

Lucibello Luca 

Ostinelli Athos 

Category 

U MTB 36-50 

U MTB 50+ 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 36-50 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 36-50 

U MTB 36-50 

U MTB 50+ 

U MTB 36-50 

U MTB 36-50 

U MTB 50+ 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 36-50 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 50+ 

U MTB 50+ 

U MTB 50+ 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 36-50 

U MTB 16-35 

U MTB 50+ 

U MTB 36-50 

Giri 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Tempo Totale 

1:18:48.44 

1:22:01.89 

1:22:31.36 

1:24:46.80 

1:24:52.82 

1:27:38.63 

1:28:24.18 

1:30:48.38 

1:31:49.57 

1:31:50.67 

1:34:00.53 

1:34:39.96 

1:35:00.72 

1:35:10.28 

1:35:54.23 

1:41:37.88 

1:41:55.77 

1:42:28.75 

1:44:08.27 

1:44:41.41 

1:44:48.89 

1:48:22.54 

1:19:17.51 

1:19:18.72 

1:20:10.18 

1:20:16.47 

1:21:07.71 

1:21:53.62 

1:25:46.99 

1:34:56.61 

Diff 

3:13.45 

3:42.92 

5:58.36 

6:04.38 

8:50.19 

9:35.74 

11:59.94 

13:01.13 

13:02.23 

15:12.09 

15:51.52 

16:12.28 

16:21.84 

17:05.79 

22:49.44 

23:07.33 

23:40.31 

25:19.83 

25:52.97 

26:00.45 

29:34.10 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Differenza 

3:13.45 

29.47 

2:15.44 

6.02 

2:45.81 

45.55 

2:24.20 

1:01.19 

1.10 

2:09.86 

39.43 

20.76 

9.56 

43.95 

5:43.65 

17.89 

32.98 

1:39.52 

33.14 

7.48 

3:33.65 

1 Lap 

1.21 

51.46 

6.29 

51.24 

45.91 

3:53.37 

9:09.62 
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Direttore di gara 

Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 
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Momò Gravel Race 
MOMO' GRAVEL RACE 

MTB 

Mendrisio 10,100 km 


